OTKpbITblE FOPOACKME COPEBHOBAHNS MO M/1aBaHUI0 «AKBaATOpPMS cnopTa»
BanabaHoBo, 15.3.2025

OuctaHuua 3

[Jesoukn, 50m Bpacc

15.03.2025 - 11:05

loa poxaenusa 2010 - 2017
PesynbtaThl

Ouku: FINA 2024
MecTo

lop poxaexus 2010 - 2011

lop, poxaeHus

1. BUHOIPALOBA, AHacTacus 10

2. MUXANOBA, BepoHuka
3. OCTEPMWIJIEP, MNonuHa

lop poxaexns 2012 - 2014

KOHOBAJTOBA, MunaHa
KYJOALLEBA, Cocus
MOCTHUMKOBA, Codthbs
PAXVMOBA, PyxLioHa
OMENIKIOIMHA, EceHnunsa
MYPALLKWHA, Mapro
BAPCKA#, Capa
KOHOPATOBA, YnbsHa
KATMHWHA, YnbsHa
NMEYHKOBA, EBreHusa
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lroa poxaexus 2015 - 2016
1. BAXHOBCKAA, AHacTacus

10
11

13
13
13
14
13
12
13
12
14
13

16

LlounC r.banabaHoBO
LlounC r.banabaHoBO
LlounC r.banabaHoBO

MKY 40 "CL MegbIHb"
MBY AO "CLU "®daken"
LlouC r.banabaHoso
MBY AO "CLU "®daken"
LlounC r.banabaHoBo
LlounC r.banabaHoso
MBY A0 "CLU "®daken"
LlounC r.banabaHoso
LlounC r.banabaHoso
LlonC r.banabaHoBo

LlonC r.banabaHoBo

Bpema  Oukn

49.37 1o
51.93 210
1:13.00
46.16 1i0
49.54 1i0
52.37 210
54.75 210
56.03 210
59.17 210
1:01.43 210
1:02.47 310
1:07.98 310
1:26.17
1:22.34

InaBHbIA cyabsa ManeHok P.B.

BacceiH 25 m
CK "AKBATOPUSA"

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Central Federal District/Kaluga Region/Obninsk
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